Gyrolab xPlore™
Product Information Sheet D0023564/E
• Nanoliter-scale immunoassays generating high data quality
• Automated assay workflows
• Multiple samples run in parallel in a single CD
• Fast time to result: up to 112 data points in <1 hour
• New assays developed in days
Automated high performance immunoassays throughout biopharma development

4/
E
Ordering information
To ensure that you are able to benefit from the continual improvements in Gyrolab software, please contact your local Gyros
Protein Technologies representative to discuss your exact requirements.
For terms and conditions of purchase contact your Gyros Protein Technologies representative.
Product Content/Description Product number
Gyrolab xPlore System with content as listed under Gyrolab xPlore overview P0020300
Gyrolab xPlore installation Instrument installation performed by a lab-certified engineer. P0020304
Accessories
Gyrolab User Licences Grants an unlimited number of Gyrolab software users P0004955
Microplate foil adapter One (1) adapter for transfer of microplate foil to microplates P0003697
Performance and validation support
Gyrolab Functionality Check Kit A confirmatory test of instrument performance. Includes
Functionality Check CD (1), reagent (1500 μL), wash buffer
(1500 μL), microplates and foils (2 of each), instruction for use (1).
P0005002
IQ/OQ validation support and PQ guidance Documented collection of procedures and test protocols for on-site
installation and operational qualification, and guidance for performance
qualification. A lab-certified engineer performs IQ/OQ.
P0020291
Instrument re-validation Re-validation performed by a lab-certified engineer after
modification of a validated instrument e.g. repair, update, upgrade
or relocation (travel and parts billed separately).
P0004979
Consumables
Microplate foil Pack of 50 P0003313
PCR Plate 96 Pack of 25 P0004861
Gyrolab CDs Refer to product information sheet “Gyrolab CDs” D0012493
Rexxip buffers Refer to product information sheet “Rexxip buffers” D0021887
Additional Gyrolab software modules Refer to product information sheet “Gyrolab software modules” D0016374